JULY ANGLERS OF THE MONTH, 2008

SPECIES/SIZE

Largemouth Bass, 9 Ibs. 11 0z., 23 % ins.

Smallmouth Bass, 6 Ibs. 8 0z., 21 % ins.
Crappie, 3 1lbs. 150z., 18 ins.

Rock Bass, 1 Ibs. 12 0z., 13 ins.
Sunfish, 1 Ibs. 15 0z., 12 % ins.

White Bass

Hybrid Striper

Freshwater Drum

Striped Bass

White Perch, 2 Ibs. 0 oz., 15 ins.
Channel Catfish, 24 Ibs. 8 0z., 35 % ins.
Blue Catfish, 75 Ibs. 0 0z., 51 ins.
Flathead Catfish, 42 Ibs. 8 oz.
Rainbow Trout, 8 Ibs. 12 0z., 26 %2 ins.
Brook Trout, 2 Ibs. 12 0z., 18 %% ins.
Brown Trout, 8 Ibs. 4 oz.

Chain Pickerel

Muskellunge, 21 Ibs. 10 oz., 45 ins.
Northern Pike

Walleye, 6 Ibs. 14 0z., 29 ins.

Yellow Perch, 1 1bs. 6 0z.,13% ins.
Gar, 16 Ibs. 1 0z., 51 %4 ins.

Bowfin, 12 Ibs., 11 oz., 32 ins.

Carp, 44 1bs. 0 0z.,38 % ins.

ANGLER’S NAME/HOME

Anthony Smith, Gretna, VA

Lester Kodger, Monterey, VA
Donnie Giles, Lynchburg, VA
Clifton Johnson, Jackson, NC

Larry Newtzie, Lottsburgh, VA

No Entry

No Entry

No Entry

No Certified Weight Entry

Craig Politte, Suffolk, VA

Randal Alger, McGaheysville, VA
Winford Lam, Louisa, VA

Steven Thompson, Sr., Farmville, VA
Cliff Songer, Pearisburg, VA

Denton Barton, Honaker, VA

Mark Eavers, Greenville, VA

No Certified Weight Entry

Elizabeth Click, Christiansburg, VA
No Certified Weight Entry

Steven Angulo, Stafford, VA

Stephen Miklandric, Chesterfield, VA
Stephen Miklandric, Chesterfield, VA
Christopher Babb, Suffolk, VA

Larry Robbins, Coeburn, VA

BODY OF WATER
Private Pond

Lake Moomaw

Private Pond

Nottoway River

Private Pond

No Entry

No Entry

No Entry

No Certified Weight Entry
Lake Meade

Private Pond

James River

James River

Cripple Creek

Big Tumbling Creek
Meadow Creek

No Certified Weight Entry
New River

No Certified Weight Entry
Lunga Reservoir

Western Branch Reservoir
Western Branch Reservoir
Lake Cohoon

Bear Creek Reservoir

DATE

07/26/2008

07/26/2008

07/02/2008

07/12/2008

07/09/2008

No Entry

No Entry

No Entry

No Certified Weight Entry
07/13/2008

07/04/2008

07/18/2008

07/15/2008

07/05/2008

07/04/2008

07/12/2008

No Certified Weight Entry
07/13/2008

No Certified Weight Entry
07/12/2008

07/05/2008

07/26/2008

07/05/2008

07/15/2008

PLEASE NOTE: You can find all you need to know about the Trophy Fish Program at
www.dgif.virginia.gov or call 804-367-1293.
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