JULY ANGLERS OF THE MONTH, 2008

SPECIES/SIZE	ANGLER'S NAME/HOME	BODY OF WATER	DATE
Largemouth Bass, 9 lbs. 11 oz., 23 1/2 ins.	Anthony Smith, Gretna, VA	Private Pond	07/26/2008
Smallmouth Bass, 6 lbs. 8 oz., 21 ½ ins.	Lester Kodger, Monterey, VA	Lake Moomaw	07/26/2008
Crappie, 3 lbs. 15 oz., 18 ins.	Donnie Giles, Lynchburg, VA	Private Pond	07/02/2008
Rock Bass, 1 lbs. 12 oz., 13 ins.	Clifton Johnson, Jackson, NC	Nottoway River	07/12/2008
Sunfish, 1 lbs. 15 oz., 12 ½ ins.	Larry Newtzie, Lottsburgh, VA	Private Pond	07/09/2008
White Bass	No Entry	No Entry	No Entry
Hybrid Striper	No Entry	No Entry	No Entry
Freshwater Drum	No Entry	No Entry	No Entry
Striped Bass	No Certified Weight Entry	No Certified Weight Entry	No Certified Weight Entry
White Perch, 2 lbs. 0 oz., 15 ins.	Craig Politte, Suffolk, VA	Lake Meade	07/13/2008
Channel Catfish, 24 lbs. 8 oz., 35 ¾ ins.	Randal Alger, McGaheysville, VA	Private Pond	07/04/2008
Blue Catfish, 75 lbs. 0 oz., 51 ins.	Winford Lam, Louisa, VA	James River	07/18/2008
Flathead Catfish, 42 lbs. 8 oz.	Steven Thompson, Sr., Farmville, VA	James River	07/15/2008
Rainbow Trout, 8 lbs. 12 oz., 26 ½ ins.	Cliff Songer, Pearisburg, VA	Cripple Creek	07/05/2008
Brook Trout, 2 lbs. 12 oz., 18 ½ ins.	Denton Barton, Honaker, VA	Big Tumbling Creek	07/04/2008
Brown Trout, 8 lbs. 4 oz.	Mark Eavers, Greenville, VA	Meadow Creek	07/12/2008
Chain Pickerel	No Certified Weight Entry	No Certified Weight Entry	No Certified Weight Entry
Muskellunge, 21 lbs. 10 oz., 45 ins.	Elizabeth Click, Christiansburg, VA	New River	07/13/2008
Northern Pike	No Certified Weight Entry	No Certified Weight Entry	No Certified Weight Entry
Walleye, 6 lbs. 14 oz., 29 ins.	Steven Angulo, Stafford, VA	Lunga Reservoir	07/12/2008
Yellow Perch, 1 lbs. 6 oz., 13 1/2 ins.	Stephen Miklandric, Chesterfield, VA	Western Branch Reservoir	07/05/2008
Gar, 16 lbs. 1 oz., 51 ¼ ins.	Stephen Miklandric, Chesterfield, VA	Western Branch Reservoir	07/26/2008
Bowfin, 12 lbs., 11 oz., 32 ins.	Christopher Babb, Suffolk, VA	Lake Cohoon	07/05/2008
Carp, 44 lbs. 0 oz., 38 ½ ins.	Larry Robbins, Coeburn, VA	Bear Creek Reservoir	07/15/2008

PLEASE NOTE: You can find all you need to know about the Trophy Fish Program at www.dgif.virginia.gov or call 804-367-1293.

